
10.000 J

5.000 kg

7,2 km/h

90º

high - ISO/TR 10358

-10º - +50º

20 kg

100 %

5 years

TRAFFIC BARRIER HOTEL

Tested to withstand force of (Joules)

Vehicle weight equivalent (kg)

Vehicle equivalent speed (kmph)

Equivalent angle of impact

Chemical Resistance

Operating Temperature

CO2/m3

Recyclability

Standard Warranty

Testcenter Video

Technical Information

Material Properties

Environment

Other
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